

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ALH	10-311	Version: 1			
Туре:	Appeal-Legislative Hearing			Status:	Filed	
				In control:	Legislative Hearings	
				Final action:	11/2/2010	
Title:	Appeal of Richard Dreher to a Fire Certificate of Occupancy Correction Order at 1390 Sherburne Avenue.					
Sponsors:	Russ Stark					
Indexes:	Fire C of O Letter, Ward - 4					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 1390 Sherburne Ave.Appeal.10-22-10.pdf, 2. 1390 Sherburne Ave.Fire Inspection Ltr.10-13-10, 3. 1390 Sherburne Ave.Fire Inspection Ltr.10-22-10, 4. 1390 Sherburne Ave.Photos.pdf, 5. 1390 Sherburne Ave.PC ltr.11-2-10.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	tion	Result
11/2/2010	1	Legislati	ve Hearings	Re	eferred Under Master Resolution	
Appeal of Richard Dreher to a Fire Certificate of Occupancy Correction Order at 1390 Sherburne Avenue.						

Appeal of Richard Dreher to a Fire Certificate of Occupancy Correction Order at 1390 Sherburne Avenue.

1390 Sherburne Avenue

Lack of sufficient time/weather.

October 13, 2010

[Enter Summary Here]